Rucksack/ backpack

Cookies/ biscuits

Bridge

Chemist

Flag

Torch/ flashlight

Fork

Fridge

Gloves
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10.

11,

12.

13,

14,

15,

16.

17.

Insects

Sledge

Knife

Pocket

Queen

Postcard

Pyramids
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18.

19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

24.

25.

Scissors

Snowman

Suitcase

Swan

Sunglasses

Toe

Tortoise

Bracelet

soLIVEWORKSHEETS



